
STOP

>

>

>

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

(x)

X

[x]

X

(x
)

X

(x)

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

(EOH)

(EOH)

(EOH)

(EOH)

(EOH)

(EOH)

(EOH)

(EOH)

(EO
H

)
(EO

H
)

(EO
H

)

(EOH)

(EOH)

(EOH)

(EOH)

(EOH)

(EOH)

(EOH)

(EOH)

(EOH)

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

(N53°36'00"W)

(51.87')

(N43°20'00"W)

(184.10')

(S69°37'00"W)

(417.40')

(S59°00'00"E)(34.67')

(S59°00'00"E)

(237.84')

(N69°37'00"E)

(347.52')

(325)

(326)(324)

(3
23

)(3
22

)

(3
21

)

(3
20

)

(32
1)

(322)

(3
23

)

(3
24

)

(3
25

) (326)

(327)

(328)

(328)

(327)

(3
26

)

(3
25

)(324)

(3
23

)

(322)

(3
23

)

(324)

(325)

(326)

(327)

(328)

(329)

(329)

(328)

(3
22

)

(3
21

)

(3
20

)

(319)

(3
18

)

(315)

(310)

(305)

(3
19

)

(3
18

)

(3
17

)

(316)

(315)

(310)(305)

(305)

(310)

(3
13

)

(3
15

)

(3
16

)

(3
17

) (3
18

)

(3
19

)

(3
20

)

(3
14

)

(313)

(314)

(315)

(316)

(318)

(320)

(321)

(325)

(326)

(326)

(330)

No
rth

SCALE: 1"=20'

0 10 20 30 40

SS

SS
P1

P6

P2

P3
P4

P5

SP1

SP2

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

W

W

W

W

>

>

>

>

APN 701-29-027
Roy, Doc# 23985752

APN 701-29-028
Anderson, Doc# 20391086

Henwood Road

(county maintained road)

APN 701-61-001
City of San Jose, Doc# 6105641

APN 701-29-026
Woodward, Doc# 23029535

APN 701-29-025
Adams, Doc# 23332948

Vi
a S

an
ta 

Te
re

sa
(co

un
ty 

ma
int

ain
ed

 ro
ad

)

LEGEND

(ex structure to remain)

(ex pavement to remain)

Limits of Grading

Existing Contour

Proposed Residence

Proposed Pavement

Proposed Garage

FF = 324.00'

PAD = 323.00'

Proposed Residence

FF = 325.00'

PAD = 322.00'

Patio

FF = 324.92'

Co
ve

re
d

Pa
tio

5% min
5%

5%
 m

in

2% min

2% min

25
'

ex
 R

/W
25

'
ex

 R
/W

35'

7' water pipeline
easement per
7967 OR 351

15' Easement for Storm Drainage
purposes per 9986 OR 12

5' 
R/

W
 to

be
 d

ed
ica

te
d

(ex concrete driveway)

(ex AC driveway)

(ex AC driveway)

(ex 24" CMP culvert)

(ex AC
to be removed)

(ex concrete patio
to be removed)

(ex concrete patio
 to be removed)

(ex covered patio
open on all sides)

(ex well & pressure tank)

(ex pressure tank)

(ex fence)

(ex propane tank
to be relocated)

(ex ditch flowline)

(ex service pole)

(ex overhead line)

(ex AC driveway)
to be abandoned

(ex gate)
to be removed and replaced with fencing

to prevent any vehicles driving over the septic field

(ex overhead line)

(ex power pole)

(ex ditch flowline)

(ex brick path)
to be removed

(ex deck
 to be removed)

(ex rocks
to be removed)

(ex gate and fence
to be removed)

(ex bamboo)

(ex bamboo)

(ex power pole)

(ex overhead line)

(ex overhead line)

(ex edge of pavement)

(ex edge of pavement)

Found 3/4" IP
tack and tag, illegible

Found 3/4" IP
tack and tag, illegible

Found 3/4" IP
in mon box, illegible

FEMA AE Boundary per
FIRM 6085C0404H

(ex drainage inlet)

(ex drainage inlet)

FEMA AE Boundary per
FIRM 6085C0404H

Calero Creek Flowline

Top of bank
Calero Creek

Centerline of 75' waterline
easement per 2389 OR 581

(ex house
to be removed)

ex 24" palmex 42" palm

ex 9" tree

ex 20" palm

ex 21" palm

ex 8" apple
to be removed

ex 24" pepper
to be removed

ex 12" walnut

ex 24" tree

ex 20" tree

ex 28" pepper
to be removed

ex 12" tree
ex 16" tree

ex 13" tree

ex 16" pepper

ex 19" oak

ex 9" tree
ex 10" tree

ex 14" acacia
ex 10" walnut

ex 9" tree

ex 24" willow
to be removed

ex 8" ash
to be removed

ex 13" ash
to be removed

ex 13" ash
to be removed

ex 15" willow
to be removed

ex 10" olive

ex 8" walnut
to be removed

ex 12" walnut
to be removed

ex 8" citrus
to be removed

ex 11" oak

ex 8" oak

ex 13" walnut

ex 24" oak

ex 7" tree
ex 7" walnut

ex 8" oak

ex 20" pepper

ex 10" pepper

ex 15" tree

ex 9" pepper
(ex ditch flowline)

Sawcut existing AC and
conform to new driveway

100' Well setback

30
' B

uil
din

g
Se

tb
ac

k

30' Building

Setback

Septic Design by Christopher Day
submitted directly to DEH

Limits of Grading

Limits of Grading

Limits of Grading

67.22'

30'

40.09'

(ex pavement to be removed)

(ex concrete to be removed)

(ex concrete to remian)

(ex structure to be removed)

Proposed Concrete

Detention / Retention pipe
for stormwater control

SDCO

SDCO

SDCO

SDCO

24" DI

24" DI

Tee Outlet Detention / Retention pipe
into existing drainage ditch with

Rip Rap Pad

Foundation Grading & Downspout Detail
N.T.S.

Floor Joist

Foundation design per
strucural drawings (TYP)

(existing grade)

Foundation grading

Connect downspout to 4"Ø SD
and route into detention pipe

5% for 10' min

12" DI

Drainage ditch

(ex AC
to be removed)

240 LF 4"Ø SCH 40 PVC

Proposed AC Driveway

to be made of an all

weather surface capable

of supporting 75,000 lbs

(2) 5,000 gallon water tanks
dedicated for wharf hydrant
per CFMO 1 & 5, Max height 12'
Elevation = 322'

Wharf hydrant
per CFMO-4
Elevation = 325'

ex Driveway Approach
meets Roads and Airports Std. B-4

5,000 gallon water tank
for domestic and fire sprinklers
per CFMO 1 & 5, Max height 12'
Elevation = 322'

46
' F

.W
.L

.

ex Driveway Approach
meets Roads and Airports Std. B-4

38.86'

37.06'

20.67' Frontage improvements per

Roads and Airports Std. B4A

5'
3'

16
'

to
 ce

nt
er

of
 ro

ad

20.12'

7'
150' Lower T

op of B
ank

Setback

Connect ALL downspouts to 4" perimeter
SD pipe and route into detention pipe

5%
 m

in

5% min

5% min

2% min

2% min

(ex house
to be removed)

5% min

2% min
FG 324.33

FG 324.00

FG 322.76

FG 323.09

FG 324.40

(eg 323.86)

(eg 323.52)

(eg 321.90)

(eg 320.64)

FG 321.50

(eg 320.97)

FG 321.50

(eg 322.59)

Surface flow direction

Covered

Patio

FF = 324.00'

C
overed

Patio

Project Site

Henwood Road

Camden Ave

Almaden Expy

Camden Ave

Alm
aden Expy

Harry
 Road

McKean Road

Almaden Road

Via Santa Teresa

Alam
itos C

reek

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 320

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

0

L:
\P

ro
je

ct
s\

B
ill

\2
18

12
9 

R
oy

 - 
H

en
w

oo
d 

R
oa

d\
dw

g\
21

81
29

 S
ite

 P
la

n.
dw

g 
- 8

/6
/2

02
0 

4:
07

 P
M

 - 
P

lo
tte

d 
8/

6/
20

20
 4

:0
8 

P
M

 b
y 

D
av

id
 F

ar
ia

JOB NO.

OF

16
07

5 
V

in
ey

ar
d 

B
ou

le
va

rd
M

or
ga

n 
H

ill
, C

A
  9

50
37

D
A

TE
:

S
C

A
LE

:

D
R

A
W

N
 B

Y
:

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 B

Y
:

X
re

fs
: 2

18
12

9 
Lo

 E
xi

st
in

g;
 2

18
12

9 
H

at
ch

 E
xi

st
in

g;
 2

18
12

9 
V

ic
in

ity
 M

ap
; 2

18
12

9 
P

oi
nt

s;
 2

18
12

9 
Lo

 N
ew

; 2
18

12
9 

H
at

ch
 N

ew

SHEET

218129
1
1

R
oy

 - 
Si

te
 P

la
n

H
en

w
oo

d 
R

oa
d 

- A
PN

 7
01

-2
9-

02
7

6/
16

/2
02

0

A
s 

S
ho

w
n

D
F

W
JM

SARATOGA

LOS GATOS

17

CAMPBELL

101

152152
GILROY

156

MORGAN HILL

880
PALO ALTO

CUPERTINO

ALTOS
LOS

280

680

SAN JOSE

MILPITAS

SUNNYVALE

130

COUNTY LOCATION MAP

Earthwork Quantities
Cut Fill Net Max Cut Max Fill

Building
Footprint 107 cy 41 cy 70 (cut) 1.50' 1.50'

Driveway 9 cy 7 cy 2 cy (cut) 0.33' 0.33'
Site Grading 0 cy 68 cy 68 cy (fill) 0.00' 1.50'

Total 9 cy 75 cy 66 cy (fill)

Vicinity Map

Project

Basis of Bearings
The bearings shown on this map are based on the centerline of Henwood
Road as found monumented and recorded as North 59° 00' 00" West, on that
record of survey thereof filed June 20 1949 in Book 23 of Maps at Page 20,
Santa Clara County Records.

Impervious Area Summary

Description Existing Impervious
Area

Proposed Impervious
Area

Net Change of
Impervious Area

Existing Residence 2,643 SF 0 SF -2,643 SF

Existing Cover Patio 894 SF 894 SF 0 SF

Existing Hardscapes 6,371 SF 5,332 SF -1,039 SF

Proposed Residence and Garage 0 SF 5,229 SF 5,229 SF

Proposed Driveway 0 SF 1,087 SF 1,087 SF

Proposed Covered Patios 0 SF 1,444 SF 1,444 SF

Proposed Uncovered Patios 0 SF 790 SF 790 SF

Totals 9,908 SF 14,776 SF 4,868 SF

Applicant/Owner:
Debu and Rupa Roy
5952 Crimson Drive
San Jose, CA 95120
408.802.0869

Engineer:
William J. McClintock, RCE 24893
MH Engineering
16075 Vineyard Blvd.
Morgan Hill, CA 95037
408.779.7381
billm@mhengineering.com

Project Information:
APN 701-29-027
Present Use: Rural Residential
Proposed Use: Rural Residential
Present Zoning: RR-2.5Ac-d1
Proposed Zoning: RR-2.5Ac-d1
Sanitary Sewer: Proposed Septic
Gas and Electric: PG&E
Water: Existing well
Telephone:
Existing Improvements: As Shown
Area Gross: 1.85 ac
Area Net: 1.70 ac

Boundary Note: Property lines shown on this plan are based on
record data and boundary monumentation measured to date.

Flood Zone: The property lies partially in Zone D (83.1%), areas
in which flood hazards are undetermined, but possible, and partially
in Zone AE (16.9%), areas subject to the 1% flood chance, per
FEMA Firm Panel 06085C0404H, effective May 18, 2009.

Elevation: Elevations shown on this plan are based on field survey using
GPS (NAVD88)
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FOR PLANCHECK ONLY

FOR PLANCHECK ONLY
signature shall be provided upon approval

08/06/2020 4:07pm

APPLICANT: Roy ROAD: Henwood Road COUNTY FILE NO.: PLN20-025

Tree Removal Summary
# Species Size

1 Willow 24"

2 Ash 8"

3 Ash 13"

4 Ash 13"

5 Walnut 12"

6 Walnut 8"

7 Willow 15"

8 Citrus 8"

9 Apple 8"

10 Pepper 24"

11 Pepper 28"

Proposed Floor Area
Proposed Residence 4,600 SF

Proposed Attached Garage 697 SF

Total Floor Area 5,297 SF

Fire Notes:
1. Fire sprinklers will be a deferred submittal.
2. 100 feet of defensible space shall be maintained.

Landscaping Note: No landscaping is proposed.

Note: Earthwork total does not include grading in the building footprint plus
5'. This grading is covered under the building permit

Septic Note: A plumbing permit will be required for the sewage lift station.

Drainage Design Notes:
1. All proposed roofs, covered patios, replaced driveway, and a large

portion of the existing driveway will drain into the proposed
underground retention / detention system for treatment.

2. The uncovered patio will not be captured into the drainage system, but
the system will account for the flows by reducing the discharge from
the drainage system below pre development rates.

3. The outlet of the drainage system will be placed in the existing
drainage ditch that outflows into the creek. This location was chosen
because it has established vegetation that has taken runoff flows for
many years and will not introduce any new flow paths into the creek.
This outlet location will have rip rap material placed to prevent any
erosion from the flows introduced by the system.

4. The foundation excavation material will be used to back fill around the
perimeter of the foundation to create a positive flow away. Please see
detail on this sheet. This will allow any surface flow into the residence
to be directed around and back into the natural surface flow path.
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